PI 5048

Change Order Request

Detailed (with Breakdown of PCOs), Grouped by Each Number

San Mateo County Health Center

222 W. 39th Avenue

Project # #759600

Turner Construction Company

San Mateo, CA 94403

Tel: 650-573-3639 Fax: 650-522-9380

Date: 8/8/2002

Change Order Request: 057

Jim Sowerbrower To:

County of San Mateo 222 W. 39th Street San Mateo, CA 94403 From:

Dave Ruth

Turner Construction Company

222 W. 39th Avenue San Mateo, CA 94403

Description

TC1 Light Fixtures

Pending

Reference

Required By

CCO #20

8/15/2002

1.026

Per County Change Order 20, the light fixtures in TC1 (Room 116) have been replaced. New light fixtures are same as those installed in TC2. Subcontractor pricing has been attached for reference.

PCOING Date. Reference Reason Reason	
Description	Ÿ.

8/8/2002

1,026

0

O: Light fixtures in Room 116

Item No

Level 002

Item Description

Add light fixtures in Room 116

General Liability Insurance

965

10

Amt Prop Reference

Level 003

51

Approved By:		•	
Signature			
Name	Date		



Change Order Request

Detailed (with Breakdown of PCOs), Grouped by Each Number

Project # #759600 San Mateo County Health Center **Turner Construction Company** 222 W. 39th Avenue Tel: 650-573-3639 Fax: 650-522-9380 San Mateo, CA 94403 Change Order Request: 055 Date: 7/22/2002 To: Jim Sowerbrower Dave Ruth From: County of San Mateo **Tumer Construction Company** 222 W. 39th Street 222 W. 39th Avenue San Mateo, CA 94403 San Mateo, CA 94403 Description Parapet Cap Pending Required By PI 5070 7/29/2002 0 20,968 The scope of work included in this Change Request is as follows: Provide and install sheet metal parapet cap along the perimeter of Bullding 54. Attached is a plan indicating the extent of the work as well as details for the work. The cap will be painted a blue accent color to match the New Hospital. Note: Pricing for parapet cap was based on a unit cost of \$16.03 per l.f. x 1,100 i.f. = \$17,630. PCO'No Date Reference Amt Prop Days Reg Category 213 7/18/2002 20,968 0 O: Parapet Cap Amt Prop Reference Item No **Item Description** 001 24 ga. metal parapet cap 17.630 002 accent color for s.m. cap 1,200 Level 001 **General Conditions** 942 Level 002 General Liability Insurance 198 Level 003 998

8.9.02

Prolog Manager	Printed on: 7/22/2002	san mateo health			Page 1
Name			Date	•	•
Signature					
Approved By:					
• •					

Turner 5088

Change Order Request

Detailed (with Breakdown of PCOs), Grouped by Each Number

San Mateo County Health Center

222 W. 39th Avenue San Mateo, CA 94403 Project # #759600

Turner Construction Company

Tel: 650-573-3639

Fax: 650-522-9380

Change Order Request: 054

Date: 7/22/2002

To:

Jim Sowerbrower

County of San Mateo 222 W. 39th Street San Mateo, CA 94403 From:

Ken Schroeder

Tumer Construction Company

222 W. 39th Avenue

San Mateo, CA 94403

Description

Catedory

Status

Board Room Partition

Pending

Required By Days Reg

7,629

0

7/29/2002

C

A 7.059

Notes:

208

Per County Change Order 40, a drywall partition has been installed in Room 265 to provide 2 separate conference rooms. The scope of this work included revisions to hardware, mechanical layout, additional electrical outlets, new drywall partition (with framing for future door opening), and patching the celling grid. This scope and subcontractor pricing is attached for reference.

Note: Painting costs are based on hourly labor rates of \$64 + materials.

PCONO Date Refere	inces consultativity and a six is a seri	Amt Prop Days Req Cate	gory, Reason /
Description	Tanote:		
,			

O: Board Room partition

7/11/2002

Item No	Item Description	Amt Prop Reference
001	Board Room drywall partition / ceiling	2,996
002	Board Room partition electrical	1,126
003	Board Room partition mechanical	983
004	Board Room partition painting	1,150 - 580 Dec
005	Hardware at Board Room	596
Level 001	General Conditions	343
Level 002	General Liability Insurance	72
Level 003	Fee	363



Approved By:
Signature
Name
Date

Prolog Manager

Printed on: 7/22/2002

san mateo health

Page 1

Turner

Change Order Request

Detailed (with Breakdown of PCOs), Grouped by Each Number

San Matec	h Avenue , CA 94403	Tel: 650-573-3639	Fax: 650-522-9380	rner Construc	
Change	Order Request: 058			Da	te: 8/12/2002
To:	Jim Sowerbrower	From:	Dave Ruth		
	County of San Mateo		Turner Construction Con	npany	
	222 W. 39th Street San Mateo, CA 94403		222 W. 39th Avenue San Mateo, CA 94403		
Descrip	ion/		Category	Status V / (8)	
Medical G	as System			Pending	
Rejejen		Required	By Days	Req	Le Li pAm (IRec
	•	8/19/2002		0	. (7,613)
Notes/					
This char master ar	ge order includes a credit a for non-perform of area alarm panels for the medical gas s anel in the old PBX was relocated to the ne	med scope of work. The non- ystem as indicated on drawin		providing and in	stalling new
This char master ar	ge order includes a credit a for non-perfon id area alarm panels for the medical gas s anel in the old PBX was relocated to the ne	med scope of work. The non ystem as indicated on drawin w PBX location.		providing and ins	talling new
This char master ar "slave" pa	ge order includes a credit a for non-perfond area alarm panels for the medical gas sometime the old PBX was relocated to the new Date.	med scope of work. The non ystem as indicated on drawin w PBX location.	g MG2.1. In lieu of this wo	providing and ins	stalling new nedical gas
This char master ar "slave" pa	ge order includes a credit a for non-perfond area alarm panels for the medical gas sometime the old PBX was relocated to the new Date.	med scope of work. The non ystem as indicated on drawin w PBX location.	g MG2.1. In lieu of this wo	providing and ins	stalling new nedical gas
This char master ar "slave" pa PCO: No Descrip	ge order includes a credit a for non-performed area alarm panels for the medical gas sometime in the old PBX was relocated to the new Date. Reference	med scope of work. The non ystem as indicated on drawin w PBX location.	g MG2.1. In lieu of this wo	providing and ins	stalling new nedical gas
This char master ar "slave" pa PCO: No Descrip	ge order includes a credit a for non-performed area alarm panels for the medical gas sometime the old PBX was relocated to the new Date - Reference Horns	med scope of work. The non ystem as indicated on drawin w PBX location. An	g MG2.1. In lieu of this wo	providing and ins	stalling new nedical gas



Old in or

Approved By:		•
Signature		
Name	 Date	